
RELACIÓ	
  DE	
  PERSONAL	
  A	
  SUBRROGAR	
  DE	
  L'ESCOLA	
  BRESSOL	
  MUNICIPAL	
  DE	
  TIANA	
  	
  "EL	
  MÉS	
  PETIT	
  DE	
  TOTS".

CATEGORIA NOM ANTIGUITAT CONTRACTE SALARI	
  BASE

MILLORA	
  VOL	
  
NO	
  

COMPENSABLE COMPL	
  P.P. P.P.	
  EXTRES

SOU	
  BRUT	
  
JORNADA	
  

COMPLERTA

COST	
  EMPR	
  
SEG.SOC	
  
ESTIMAT OBSERVACIONS

TOTAL	
  COST	
  
EMPRESA	
  
ANUAL	
  

MESTRE RCG 24/10/2011

CONVERSION	
  DE	
  
TEMPORAL	
  A	
  INDEFINIDO	
  
T.COMPLETO 1.611,10	
  € 150,00	
  € 120,89	
  € 288,66	
  € 2.170,65	
  € 694,16	
  € 34.377,72	
  €

MESTRE MSS 03/09/2007

CONVERSION	
  DE	
  
TEMPORAL	
  A	
  INDEFINIDO	
  
T.COMPLETO 1.611,10	
  € 150,00	
  € 151,11	
  € 293,68	
  € 2.205,89	
  € 705,44	
  € 34.935,96	
  €

MESTRE LTA 01/09/2011
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
COMPLETO 1.611,10	
  € 150,00	
  € 120,89	
  € 288,66	
  € 2.170,65	
  € 694,16	
  € 34.377,72	
  €

DIRECCIÒ ABC 19/04/2022
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
COMPLETO 2.503,79	
  € 250,00	
  € 417,28	
  € 3.171,07	
  € 877,50	
  € 48.582,84	
  €

EDUCADORA GBP 11/7/23

CONVERSION	
  DE	
  
TEMPORAL	
  A	
  INDEFINIDO	
  
T.PARCIAL 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 223,08	
  € 1.726,60	
  € 552,17	
  €

RED	
  JORN	
  38,46%-­‐
EXCEDENCIA	
  VOL	
  
FINS	
  13/04/29 EXCEDENCIA

EDUCADORA NCV 28/03/2017
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 49,92	
  € 231,40	
  € 1.784,84	
  € 570,79	
  € 28.267,56	
  €

EDUCADORA LCM 20/1/14

CONVERSION	
  DE	
  
TEMPORAL	
  A	
  INDEFINIDO	
  
T.COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 74,88	
  € 235,56	
  € 1.813,96	
  € 580,10	
  €

EXC	
  VOL	
  	
  FINS	
  
01/09/25 EXCEDENCIA

EDUCADORA ACV 08/11/2022

CONVERSION	
  DE	
  
TEMPORAL	
  A	
  INDEFINIDO	
  
T.COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 223,08	
  € 1.726,60	
  € 552,17	
  € 27.345,24	
  €

EDUCADORA LDP 01/09/2021

CONVERSION	
  DE	
  
TEMPORAL	
  A	
  INDEFINIDO	
  
T.COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 24,96	
  € 227,24	
  € 1.755,72	
  € 561,48	
  € 27.806,40	
  €

EDUCADORA SET 28/01/2011

CONVERSION	
  DE	
  
TEMPORAL	
  A	
  INDEFINIDO	
  
T.COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 99,84	
  € 239,72	
  € 1.843,08	
  € 589,42	
  €

RED	
  JORN	
  73,68%	
  
TEMPORAL 29.190,00	
  €

EDUCADORA JLG 03/09/2007
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 124,80	
  € 243,88	
  € 1.872,20	
  € 598,73	
  €

RED	
  JORN	
  78,95%	
  
TEMPORAL 29.651,16	
  €

EDUCADORA MPJ 03/09/2007
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 124,80	
  € 243,88	
  € 1.872,20	
  € 598,73	
  €

RED	
  JORN	
  78,95%	
  
TEMPORAL 29.651,16	
  €

EDUCADORA MPM 01/09/2007
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 124,80	
  € 243,88	
  € 1.872,20	
  € 598,73	
  € 29.651,16	
  €

EDUCADORA VPT 06/09/2012

CONVERSION	
  DE	
  
TEMPORAL	
  A	
  INDEFINIDO	
  
T.COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 99,84	
  € 239,72	
  € 1.843,08	
  € 589,42	
  € 29.190,00	
  €
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EDUCADORA MPS 03/02/2014

CONVERSION	
  DE	
  
TEMPORAL	
  A	
  INDEFINIDO	
  
T.COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 74,88	
  € 235,56	
  € 1.813,96	
  € 580,10	
  € 28.728,72	
  €

EDUCADORA SRV 03/09/2007
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 124,80	
  € 243,88	
  € 1.872,20	
  € 598,73	
  € 29.651,16	
  €

EDUCADORA SVS 01/09/2014
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 74,88	
  € 235,56	
  € 1.813,96	
  € 580,10	
  € 28.728,72	
  €

EDUCADORA GVB 12/09/2023
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
COMPLETO 1.338,52	
  € 165,00	
  € 223,08	
  € 1.726,60	
  € 552,17	
  € 27.345,24	
  €

ADMINISTRATIVA ECC 03/10/2023
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
PARCIAL 1.216,84	
  € 287,93	
  € 202,81	
  € 1.707,61	
  € 546,09	
  € RED	
  JORN	
  51,28% 13.868,37	
  €

CUINERA NBL 01/09/2015
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
COMPLETO 1.216,84	
  € 191,75	
  € 48,96	
  € 210,96	
  € 1.668,51	
  € 533,59	
  € 26.425,20	
  €

CUINERA POC 24/01/1990
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
PARCIAL 1.401,17	
  € 220,84	
  € 259,78	
  € 276,83	
  € 2.158,62	
  € 690,33	
  € RED	
  JORN	
  69,87% 23.886,74	
  €

PERS.	
  AUX. VER 12/09/2023
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
PARCIAL 1.216,84	
  € 178,82	
  € 202,81	
  € 1.598,47	
  € 511,91	
  € RED	
  JORN	
  51,28% 12.986,43	
  €

PERS.AUX. CER 21/10/2024
INDEFINIDO	
  A	
  TIEMPO	
  
PARCIAL 1.216,84	
  € 89,86	
  € 202,78	
  € 1.509,48	
  € 482,73	
  € RED	
  JORN	
  64,10% 15.324,07	
  €

PERS.AUX. RGC 10/05/2012

CONVERSION	
  DE	
  
TEMPORAL	
  A	
  INDEFINIDO	
  
T.PARCIAL 1.216,84	
  € 148,10	
  € 65,28	
  € 213,67	
  € 1.643,89	
  € 525,72	
  € RED	
  JORN	
  97,44% 25.368,82	
  €

PERS.AUX. FRV 08/03/2011
CONVERSION	
  DE	
  
TEMPORAL	
  A	
  INDEFINIDO	
   1.216,84	
  € 65,28	
  € 213,67	
  € 1.567,63	
  € 501,33	
  € RED	
  JORN	
  96,15% 23.871,66	
  €

***** DESPESES	
  EXTRAORDINARIES	
  DE	
  MITJANA	
  PER	
  ABSÈNCIES/SUPLÈNCIES/ACOLLIDES/XARXES	
  SOCIALS/COORDINACIÓ	
  4% 27.409,27	
  €

	
   TOTALS 34.778,58	
  € 4.127,30	
  € 1.830,59	
  € 6.101,33	
  € 46.909,67	
  € 14.865,80	
  € 	
   666.621,32	
  €
	
  
	
  

****	
  Els	
  sous	
  defints	
  a	
  la	
  taula	
  s'entenen	
  d'acord	
  amb	
  una	
  jornada	
  complerta,	
  essent	
  d'aplicació	
  	
  les	
  particularitats	
  per	
  cada	
  treballadora	
  establertes	
  a	
  la	
  columna	
  d'observacions	
  
***** 	
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